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  BMW 2 Series Gran Coupe
  220i M Sport 4,350,000 43,500 4,393,500 249,688 70,800 655,000 66,000 36,527 46,138 5,517,653 86,258
  220d M Sport 4,450,000 44,500 4,494,500 254,691 70,800 670,000 66,000 36,527 46,138 5,638,656 86,258
  220i M Sport Pro 4,550,000 45,500 4,595,500 259,694 70,800 685,000 66,000 36,527 46,138 5,759,659 86,258
 The new BMW 3 Series Gran Limousine
  320Ld M Sport 5,950,000 59,500 6,009,500 329,739 70,800 895,000 66,000 37,701 60,534 7,469,274 110,094  #REF!
  330Li M Sport 5,790,000 57,900 5,847,900 321,734 70,800 871,000 66,000 37,701 60,534 7,275,669 110,094  #REF!
 The new BMW M340i
  M340i xDrive 6,920,000 69,200 6,989,200 378,270 82,600 1,040,500 66,000 46,712 73,514 8,676,796 145,494
  The New BMW 5 Series
  530i M Sport 6,540,000 65,400 6,605,400 359,258 82,600 983,500 66,000 38,854 73,750 8,209,362 145,730
  520D M Sport 6,790,000 67,900 6,857,900 371,766 82,600 1,021,000 66,000 38,854 73,750 8,511,870 145,730
  The new BMW 6 Series Gran Turismo
  630i M Sport 7,090,000 70,900 7,160,900 386,776 116,820 1,066,000 66,000 51,865 73,750 8,922,110 145,730
  620d Luxury Line 7,250,000 72,500 7,322,500 394,781 116,820 1,090,000 66,000 51,865 73,750 9,115,715 145,730
  The all New BMW 7 Series
  730Ld M Sport Edition 15,010,000 150,100 15,160,100 783,029 134,520 2,254,000 136,000 41,971 105,846 18,615,466 233,286
  740i M Sport 17,000,000 170,000 17,170,000 882,593 134,520 2,552,500 136,000 41,971 105,846 21,023,430 233,286
  i7 xDrive60d M Sport 19,500,000 195,000 19,695,000 1,141,380 150,000 41,971 108,560 21,136,911 238,360
  The All-New BMW X1 
  X1 sDrive18i xLine 4,590,000 45,900 4,635,900 261,696 59,590 691,000 66,000 37,218 37,878 5,789,281 86,258
  X1 sDrive18d M Sport 4,790,000 47,900 4,837,900 271,702 59,590 721,000 66,000 37,218 37,878 6,031,288 86,258
  The New BMW X3
  X3 xDrive20d Luxury 'Edition' 6,730,000 67,300 6,797,300 368,764 88,500 1,012,000 66,000 38,854 77,054 8,448,472 153,754
  X3 xDrive30i M Sport 6,830,000 68,300 6,898,300 373,767 88,500 1,027,000 66,000 38,854 77,054 8,569,475 153,754
  BMW New X5 (G05)
  X5 xDrive40i M Sport 9,850,000 98,500 9,948,500 524,864 107,380 1,480,000 136,000 38,574 87,910 12,323,228 210,630
  X5 xDrive30d M Sport 9,990,000 99,900 10,089,900 531,868 107,380 1,501,000 136,000 38,574 87,910 12,492,632 210,630
  The first-ever BMW X7
  X7 xDrive40i M Sport 12,200,000 122,000 12,322,000 642,439 134,520 1,832,500 136,000 43,954 153,046 15,264,459 302,906
  X7 xDrive40d M Sport 12,450,000 124,500 12,574,500 654,947 134,520 1,870,000 136,000 43,954 153,046 15,566,967 302,906
  The all New BMW Z4
  Z4 M40i 8,490,000 84,900 8,574,900 456,820 115,640 1,280,400 136,000 46,712 72,924 10,683,396 136,644
  The First-Ever Fully-Electric BMW i4
  i4 eDrive40 6,990,000 69,900 7,059,900 426,910 -   150,000 -   68,440 7,705,250 151,040
  i4 eDrive40 M Sport 7,490,000 74,900 7,564,900 455,465 -   150,000 -   68,440 8,238,805 151,040
  The First All Electric BMW Ix
  iX xDrive40 (with Driving Assistant Professional) 11,800,000 118,000 11,918,000 701,617 -   150,000 -   81,420 12,851,037 178,180
  BMW M Series
  M4 Competition MxDrive 14,390,000 143,900 14,533,900 752,009 156,940 2,165,400 136,000 46,712 94,872 17,885,833 208,270
  M8 Coupe Competition 50 Jahre M Edition 25,500,000 255,000 25,755,000 1,307,865 160,480 3,831,900 136,000 46,712 169,684 31,407,640 334,684
 The First-Ever BMW XM 26,000,000 260,000 26,260,000 1,332,881 3,906,900 136,000 46,712 265,736 31,948,228 531,118
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  BMW 2 Series Gran Coupe
  220i M Sport 4,350,000 43,500 4,393,500 249,688 70,800 208,363 86,000 36,527 46,138 5,091,016 86,258
  220d M Sport 4,450,000 44,500 4,494,500 254,691 70,800 213,093 86,000 36,527 46,138 5,201,749 86,258
  220i M Sport Pro 4,550,000 45,500 4,595,500 259,694 70,800 217,823 86,000 36,527 46,138 5,312,482 86,258
 The new BMW 3 Series Gran Limousine
  320Ld M Sport 5,950,000 59,500 6,009,500 329,739 70,800 284,039 86,000 37,701 60,534 6,878,313 110,094
  330Li M Sport 5,790,000 57,900 5,847,900 321,734 70,800 276,471 86,000 37,701 60,534 6,701,140 110,094
 The new BMW M340i
  M340i xDrive 6,920,000 69,200 6,989,200 378,270 82,600 329,917 86,000 46,712 73,514 7,986,213 145,494
  The New BMW 5 Series
  530i M Sport 6,540,000 65,400 6,605,400 359,258 82,600 311,944 86,000 38,854 73,750 7,557,806 145,730
  520D M Sport 6,790,000 67,900 6,857,900 371,766 82,600 323,769 86,000 38,854 73,750 7,834,638 145,730
  The new BMW 6 Series Gran Turismo
  630i M Sport 7,090,000 70,900 7,160,900 386,776 116,820 337,958 86,000 51,865 73,750 8,214,068 145,730
  620d Luxury Line 7,250,000 72,500 7,322,500 394,781 116,820 345,525 86,000 51,865 73,750 8,391,241 145,730
  The all New BMW 7 Series
  730Ld M Sport Edition 15,010,000 150,100 15,160,100 783,029 134,520 712,552 136,000 41,971 105,846 17,074,019 233,286
  740i M Sport 17,000,000 170,000 17,170,000 882,593 134,520 806,674 136,000 41,971 105,846 19,277,604 233,286
  i7 xDrive60d 19,500,000 195,000 19,695,000 1,141,380 150,000 41,971 108,560 21,136,911 238,360
  The All-New BMW X1 
  X1 sDrive18i xLine 4,590,000 45,900 4,635,900 261,696 59,590 219,715 86,000 37,218 37,878 5,337,996 86,258
  X1 sDrive18d M Sport 4,790,000 47,900 4,837,900 271,702 59,590 229,174 86,000 37,218 37,878 5,559,462 86,258
  The New BMW X3
  X3 xDrive20d Luxury 'Edition' 6,730,000 67,300 6,797,300 368,764 88,500 320,931 86,000 38,854 77,054 7,777,402 153,754
  X3 xDrive30i M Sport 6,830,000 68,300 6,898,300 373,767 88,500 325,661 86,000 38,854 77,054 7,888,135 153,754
  BMW New X5 
  X5 xDrive40i M Sport 9,850,000 98,500 9,948,500 524,864 107,380 468,498 136,000 38,574 87,910 11,311,726 210,630
  X5 xDrive30d M Sport 9,990,000 99,900 10,089,900 531,868 107,380 475,120 136,000 38,574 87,910 11,466,752 210,630
  The first-ever BMW X7
  X7 xDrive40i M Sport 12,200,000 122,000 12,322,000 642,439 134,520 579,647 136,000 43,954 153,046 14,011,606 302,906
  X7 xDrive40d M Sport 12,450,000 124,500 12,574,500 654,947 134,520 591,471 136,000 43,954 153,046 14,288,439 302,906
  The all New BMW Z4
  Z4 M40i 8,490,000 84,900 8,574,900 456,820 115,640 408,574 136,000 46,712 72,924 9,811,570 136,644
  The First-Ever Fully-Electric BMW i4
  i4 eDrive40 6,990,000 69,900 7,059,900 426,910 -   150,000 -   68,440 7,705,250 151,040
  i4 eDrive40 M Sport 7,490,000 74,900 7,564,900 455,465 -   150,000 -   68,440 8,238,805 151,040
  The First All Electric BMW Ix
  iX xDrive40 (with Driving Assistant Professional) 11,800,000 118,000 11,918,000 701,617 -   150,000 -   81,420 12,851,037 178,180
  BMW M Series
  M4 Competition MxDrive 14,390,000 143,900 14,533,900 752,009 156,940 687,628 136,000 46,712 94,872 16,408,061 208,270
  M8 Coupe Competition 50 Jahre M Edition 25,500,000 255,000 25,755,000 1,307,865 160,480 1,213,101 136,000 46,712 169,684 28,788,841 334,684



 The First-Ever BMW XM 26,000,000 260,000 26,260,000 1,332,881 1,236,750 136,000 46,712 265,736 29,278,078 531,118





 KUN - KIT (NEW)  2s  3s  3s - LD & LI  3 GT  5s  6 GT  7s  X1  X3  X4  X5  X7
 All Weather Floor Mats  7480.50 5,707.00 6,190.50 7,506.00 15,224.00 34,168.00 8,667.50 13,588.00 15,224.00 15,224.00 8,667.50  8,667.50

 Rear  5416.50 7,881.00 7,881.00 5,176.00 7,173.50 6,277.00  7,173.50
 3rd Row  7,781.50

 Fuel Additives (03 Numbers)  2983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50 2,983.50
Windscreen Washer (02 Ltrs)  955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00

 Model-specific Key Fob  3298.00 3,298.00 3,298.00 3,298.00 3,298.00 5,798.50 3,298.00 3,298.00 3,298.00 3,298.00
 Microfiber Cloth Set  2358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00 2,358.00

 Leather Foam cleaner  1680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 1,680.00
 Tyre Mobilit  11400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00 11,400.00

 Autoshampoo  955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00 955.00
 Items Value 36,526.50 37,217.50 37,701.00 36,311.50 38,853.50 51,864.50 41,971.00 37,217.50 38,853.50 38,853.50 38,574.00 43,954.00

 Net Inv value 36,526.50 37,217.50 37,701.00 36,311.50 38,853.50 51,864.50 41,971.00 37,217.50 38,853.50 38,853.50 38,574.00 43,954.00

 KUN - KIT  2s  3s - G20  3s - G20 LD & LI  3 GT - F34  5s - G30  6 GT - G32  7s - G12  X1 - F48  X3 - G01  X4 - G02  X5 - G05  X7 - G07
 All Weather Floor Mats  51472469122  51472461169  51475A51364  51472339781  51472414220  51472467900  51472444035  51472406753  51472450513  51472451587  5147245855351472458553

 Rear  51472469123  51472461170  51472461170  51472311216  51472444038  5147245855251472458555
 3rd Row 51472458557

 Fuel Additives (03 Numbers)  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750  83195A07750
Windscreen Washer (02 Ltrs)  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483  83122405483

 Model-specific Key Fob  82292408818  82292408818  82292408818  82292408818  82292408818  82292365436  82292408818  82292408818  82292408818  82292408818
 Microfiber Cloth Set  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839  83122185839

 Leather Foam cleaner  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210  83122298210
 Tyre Mobilit  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674  71102333674

 Autoshampoo  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110  83125A16110




